Pos. 1

Mark A Nebeker

Write In
Over Votes
Under Votes

total

Pos. 2

Rick Stenlund
Write In

Over Votes
Under Votes

total

RFPD #30JT Summary Results - May 19, 2015 Special Election

Multnomah Co
123

3

0

12

Multnomah Co
120

1

0

18

Columbia Co
8

0
0
4

Columbia Co
8

0
0
4

Total
131

134

Total
128
1

129

Percent
97.76%
2.24%

Percent
99.22%
0.78%
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