## RFPD #30JT Summary Results - May 19, 2015 Special Election

Pos. 1				
	<b>Multnomah Co</b>	Columbia Co	Total	Percent
Mark A Nebeker	123	8	131	97.76%
Write In	3	0	3	2.24%
Over Votes	0	0		
Under Votes	12	4		
total			134	

Pos. 2				
	Multnomah Co	Columbia Co	Total	Percent
Rick Stenlund	120	8	128	99.22%
Write In	1	0	1	0.78%
Over Votes	0	0		
Under Votes	18	4		
total			129	